
Accenture Michael Rogombe-Williams j.m.rogombe-williams@accenture.com
Accenture Peter Suh peters.suh@accenture.com
Accenture Erin Boyle erin.boyle@accenture.com
Accenture Chuck Woods c.woods@accenture.com
Accenture Greg Weiner gregory.weiner@accenture.com
AE Com Jeff Whitman Jeff.Whitman@aecom.com
AE Com Eric Bathras eric.bathras@aecom.com
AE Com Steve Putt steve.putt@aecom.com
Alteryx Ewan Simpson ewan.simpson@alteryx.com
Altman Solon Guy Kinley guy.kinley@altmansolon.com
Altman Solon Swope Fleming Swope.fleming@altmansolon.com
Aspire Grant & Developments Michele Beener mbeener@aspiregrantdev.com
Aspire Grant & Developments Brooke Sheeler bsheeler@aspiregrantdev.com
Blacks in Technology Carmen Scott Dawson cscottd2008@gmail.com
Blacks in Technology dschultz_ny@blacksintechnology.net
Black Women in Tech Lori lori@blackwomenintech.com
Boston Consulting Group Dr. Jonathan Lim lim.jonathan@bcg.com
Boston Consulting Group Daniel Acosta acosta.daniel@bcg.com
Buchannan Ingersoll Kim Pizzingrilli kim.pizzingrilli@bipc.com
Buchannan Ingersoll Kimberly Sokoloski kimberly.sokoloski@bipc.com
CALCO Consulting Group Michael Covin mcovin@calcocg.com
CJIS Group Ally Scott ascott@cjisgroup.com
Common Sense Media Drew Garner dgarner@commonsense.org
Common Sense Media Amina Fazlullah afazlullah@commonsense.org
Delta Development Group, Inc. Dane Higbee dhigbee@deltaone.com
Deloitte Art Stephens artstephens@deloitte.com
Deloitte Christine Elliott chrielliott@deloitte.com
Deloitte Lindsay Hough lhough@deloitte.com
Deloitte Amanda Harris amaharris@deloitte.com
Deloitte Harshal Bhalerao hbhalerao@deloitte.com
Deloitte John Cassidy jocassidy@deloitte.com
Deloitte Mike Andres mandres@deloitte.com
Deloitte Brian Greenberg bgreenberg@deloitte.com

CONSULTANTS



Deloitte Chad Firestone cfirestone@deloitte.com
Deloitte Brad Hunt bradhunt@deloitte.com
DT Firm Carson Baker carson@thedtfirm.com
Duane Morris Ron Boston rcboston@dmgs.com
Duane Morris Patty Mackavage pamackavage@dmgs.com
ECC Technologies Justin Zagorski jzagorski@ecctec.com
ECC Technologies Cameron Beck cbeck@ecctec.com
ECC Technologies Joe Starks jstarks@ecctec.com
ECC Technologies Andy Lukasiewicz andy@ecctec.com
Ernst & Young Zach Smith zachary.smith@ey.com
Ernst & Young Chris Dalgarno-Platt chris.dalgarnoplatt@ey.com
Ernst & Young Greg Kowalski greg.kowalski@ey.com
Ernst & Young Noorin Khan noorin.khan@ey.com
Ernst & Young Danielle Shediac danielle.shediac@ey.com
Foresite Lee Comer lcomer@fg-inc.net
Fuller Government Affairs Kevin Fuller kevin@fullergovernmentaffairs.com
Futures Research Matthew Mitchell mmitchell@futuresresearch.io
General Dynamics Information Technology Eric Johnson eric.johnson1@gdit.com
General Dynamics Information Technology Josh Hoeft joshua.hoeft@gdit.com
General Dynamics Information Technology Tom Silvious thomas.silvious@gdit.com
General Dynamics Information Technology Raza Rizvi raza.rizvi@gdit.com
JSI Telecommunications Consulting John Kuykendall jkuykendall@jsitel.com
Kyndryl Sunit Patke sunit.patke@kyndryl.com
Kyndryl Jacqueline Orlando jacqueline.orlando@kyndryl.com
Legacy Pathways Joi Spraggins drjoi@legacypathways.com
Lewis Strategic Kelly Lewis kelly@lewisstrategic.com
Lewis Strategic Ceaera McDermott ceaera@lewisstrategic.com
Lewis Strategic Lauren Butler lauren@lewisstrategic.com
M7 Agency JJ Hrechun jj@m7.agency
Magellan Advisors Jessica Zufolo jzufolo@magellan-advisors.com
Malady-Wooten Jodie Stuck jstuck@malady-wooten.com
McKinsey Danielle Hinton danielle_hinton@mckinsey.com
McKinsey Jeremy Krishnan jeremy_krishnan@mckinsey.com
McKinsey Todd Wintner todd_wintner@mckinsey.com



McKinsey Mike Kerlin mike_kerlin@mckinsey.com
McKinsey Sara O'Rourke Sara_ORourke@mckinsey.com
McKinsey Henry Neuwirth henry_neuwirth@mckinsey.com
McKinsey Affiliate Jon Wilkins jon.wilkins@quadrapartnersllc.com
McKinsey Affiliate Larry Strickling larry_strickling@external.mckinsey.com
Michael Baker Jeremy Jurick jjurick@mbakerintl.com
Michael Baker Andrew Scampone ascampone@mbakerintl.com
Michael Baker David Price dprice@mbakerintl.com
Mission Critical Partners Scott Neal scottneal@missioncriticalpartners.com
Next Generation Partners Michael Kriner mkriner@nextgenerationpartnersinc.com
Oliver Wyman Group Laurent Bensoussan Laurent.Bensoussan@oliverwyman.com
Oliver Wyman Group Moe Kelley Moe.Kelley@oliverwyman.com
Oliver Wyman Group Fabien Naud Fabien.Naud@oliverwyman.com
Oliver Wyman Group David Noonan David.Noonan@oliverwyman.com
Oliver Wyman Group Eric Voldstad Eric.Voldstad@oliverwyman.com
Oliver Wyman Group Dr. Hector Lopez Hector.Lopez@nera.com
Oliver Wyman Group Richard Marsden Richard.Marsden@nera.com
Oliver Wyman Group Affiliate Barlow Keener Barlow.Keener@wbd-us.com
Oliver Wyman Group Affiliate Jed Nosal Jed.Nosal@wbd-us.com
Oliver Wyman Group Affiliate Angel Taveras Angel.Taveras@wbd-us.com
Quantum Communications Kevin Harley kharley@quantumcomms.com
Marguerite Consulting Marguerite Quinn marguerite@quinnconnects.com
Region Authority Corporation Shuayb Greenaway director@regionauthority.com
Rolka Loube Robert Loube rloube@rolkaloube.com
Rolka Loube Labros Pilalis lpilalis@rolkaloube.com
Rolka Loube Jim Skjeveland jskjeveland@rolkaloube.com
Rolka Loube Sean Bull sbull@rolkaloube.com
Rolka Loube MaryBeth Osborne mbosborne@rolkaloube.com
RosCommon Sean Reilly reilly@roscommonintl.com
SalesForce Matthew Spencer matthewspencer@salesforce.com
Salvo Strategies Vanessa Getz vanessa@salvostrategies.com
Sand Cherry Associates Carolyn Rumbarger crumbarger@sandcherryassociates.com
Skyline Technology Solutions Scott Hoffman shoffman@skylinenet.net
Skyline Technology Solutions David Parsha dparsha@skylinenet.net



Skyline Technology Solutions Tom Burgoon tburgoon@skylinenet.net
Submittable Jeff Mazev jeff.mazev@submittable.com
Tectonic Edward F. Martella efmartella@tectonicengineering.com
Tek Systems Craig Kapuscinski ckapusci@teksystems.com
Tek Systems Dennis Kamp dkamp@teksystems.com
Tek Systems Wally Ann McClain wmcclain@teksystems.com
Tek Systems James Gervon jgervon@teksystems.com
Tek Systems Mike Ricks mricks@teksystems.com
Unmanned Response tony Hallett tony.hallett@unmannedresponse.com
Vantage Point Kevin Kloehn Kevin.Kloehn@vantagepnt.com
Wheelhouse Partners Lou Lehrman llehrman@wheelhousepartnersdc.com
Williams Networking Bruce Williams bruce@williamsnetworking.com
Zingaretti Consulting Gary Zingaretti garyzing@ptd.net
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